Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NSBA114EDXV6T1 SOT−563 4 mm pitch
4000/Tape & Reel
NSBA114EDXV6T5 SOT−563 2 mm pitch
8000/Tape & Reel
NSBA114EDXV6T1, NSBA114EDXV6T5
2
DEVICE MARKING AND RESISTOR VALUES
Device Package Marking R1 (k�) R2 (k�)
NSBA114EDXV6T1 SOT−563 0A 10 10
NSBA124EDXV6T1 SOT−563 0B 22 22
NSBA144EDXV6T1 SOT−563 0C 47 47
NSBA114YDXV6T1 SOT−563 0D 10 47
NSBA114TDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0E 10 ∞
NSBA143TDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0F 4.7 ∞
NSBA113EDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0G 1.0 1.0
NSBA123EDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0H 2.2 2.2
NSBA143EDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0J 4.7 4.7
NSBA143ZDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0K 4.7 47
NSBA124XDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0L 22 47
NSBA123JDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0M 2.2 47
NSBA115EDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0N 100 100
NSBA144WDXV6T1 (Notes 2) SOT−563 0P 47 22
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted, common for Q1 and Q2)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
OFF CHARACTERISTICS
Collector-Base Cutoff Current (VCB = −50 V, IE = 0) ICBO − − −100 nAdc